

ROC Equipment

Sales: 801-214-6126 Service & Parts: 801-214-6127 www.rocequipment.com

Press Release

ROC Equipment Sales Team Expands to Support Increasing Demand

Salt Lake City, NV – (May 3, 2024) Today, ROC Equipment announced the appointment of two new members to its sales team. Quinton Chapman and Tim Flynn will each serve as Director, Business Development and Sales.

"As we continue to see strong demand, we wanted to expand our sales force to help elevate our presence and momentum to match that demand," said Ed Robinson, ROC Equipment President and COO. "We welcome Tim and Quinton to the team and are convinced that their well-rounded backgrounds, coupled with their customer-centric focus, puts the ROC team in the right position for the next phase of customer support and growth."

Chapman has more than 15 years of senior management experience, including a start at General Electric, where he was a member of their renowned Leadership Development Program with an emphasis on global leadership, commercial growth, innovation, and operations. He went on to become a Lean Six Sigma Master Black Belt, driving process excellence and customer satisfaction. Chapman is well-known for his ability to effectively balance sales, service, quality, and operations.

Flynn is a seasoned leader and decorated United States Army Combat Veteran. After serving his country for nearly a decade, he spent more than 10 years in corporate banking and relationship management. He has an exceptional track record and knows how to accelerate the growth and profitability of his clients. Flynn has built a reputation on improving outcomes for his teammates and clients alike. He is a trusted partner providing thoughtful solutions to any challenges.

About ROC Equipment

Founded in 2007 by a foundation driller wanting to improve access to high-quality construction equipment, ROC is now a leading provider of specialty foundation drilling equipment and tooling. Headquartered in Salt Lake City, NV, ROC has offices in six U.S. cities and distributes equipment across North America. For more information about ROC, visit rocequipment.com.